Midwest Meet of Champions Meet Records Men

High Jump
Long Jump
Shot Put
Discus
Pole Vault
100m Dash

200m Dash
400m Dash
800m Run
1600mRun
3200m Run
110m HH
300m IH

Ohio (Napoleon)
Indiana (Snider)
Michigan (Oxford)
Michigan (McComb)
Indiana (Carmel)
Indiana (Bishop Noll)
Michigan (Jackson)
Indiana (Bishop Noll)
Ohio (Dayton Stivers)
Michigan (Ostego)
Michigan (Taylor Central)
Michigan (Dexter)

7' 2" Ryan Fleck

25' 1.5" Marcus Chambers
67' 4.25" Conner Bandell
198' 3"  Anthony Shivers
17" 1" Ryan Lipe

10.46 Marvin Setzer
10.46 Corey Pryor
20.87 Marvin Setzer
46.19 Tyler Johnson
1:49.27 Tommy Brinn
4:07.19 Earl Jones
8:57.16 Lex Williams
13.62 Edward Williams
36.1h Derrick Williams

4x100m Relay 40.05
4x400m Relay 3:08.84
4x800m Relay 7:32.79

4x200m Relay

1:25.05

Illinois (Chicago Hts.)

Ohio (Canton Glen Oak)

Ohio
Indiana
Ohio
Indiana

2008
1985
2016
2013
2017
1988
1987
1988
2016
2009
1982
2005
1988
2001
1990
2011
2001
2015

Midwest Meet of Champions Meet Records Women

100m

200m

400m

800m
1600m
3200m
100mH
300mH
High Jump
Long Jump
Shot Put
Discus

Pole Vault
4x100 Relay
4x400 Relay
4x800 Relay
4x200 Relay

11.37
23.65
53.56
2:07.09 Eursula Farrow
4:42.41 Bethany Neeley
10:24.87 Amy Yoder

Shayla Mahan

13.67 Grace Stark
41.22 Dalanda Jackson
6' 1" Peggy Odita
19'11"  Nekeya Ralls
51'0.5” Cassie Wertman
168’ 2"  Emily Pendleton

13' 31/4” Natalie Blake
46.19

3:42.50

8:56.83

1:37:28

Candyce McGrone
Meshawn Graham

Michigan (Detroit Mumford)

Indiana (Warren Central)
Ohio (Toledo Bowsher)
Michigan (Oak Park)

Indiana (Greentown Eastern)

Indiana (East Noble)

Michigan (White Lakes Whiteland))

Ohio (Shaker Heights)
Ohio (Upper Arlington)
Ohio (Mt. Healthy HS)
Indiana (Southridge)
Ohio (Elmore Woodmore)

Michigan (Holland W.Ottawa)

Indiana
Indiana
Illinois
Ohio

2007
2008
2008
2015
2013
1996
2019
2000
1986
1994
2012
2007
2022
2013
2011
1980
2017



